
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Quantitative and Qualitative Analysis of 

Protein Content in Moringa Leaves 

(Moringa oleifera L.) 
By Andi Rahmad Rahim 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WORD COUNT 1340 TIME SUBMITTED 05-JAN-2019 01:27PM 

  PAPER ID 18096264 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

1 



3 

Quantitative and Qualitative Analysis of Protein Content in 

Moringa Leaves (Moringa oleifera L.) 
 

ORIGINALITY REPORT 

 

 

% 
SIMILARITY INDEX 

 

PRIMARY SOURCES 

  1 repository.unisma.ac.id 
Internet 

 

 

  2 journals.sbmu.ac.ir 
Internet 

 

 

  3 www.frontiersin.org 
Internet 

15 words — 1% 

14 words — 1% 

8 words — 1% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF 

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY  OFF 

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF 

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF 

http://www.frontiersin.org/

